Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

3,922 119.45 XLON 08:30:20
1,635 119.45 XLON 08:30:20
3,681 119.55 XLON 08:34:45
3,787 119.50 XLON 08:34:50
3,171 119.45 XLON 08:34:57
776 119.45 XLON 08:34:57
2,991 119.00 XLON 08:43:28
4,558 119.05 XLON 08:50:23
1,900 119.05 XLON 08:58:25
1,644 119.05 XLON 08:58:25
1,363 119.05 XLON 09:07:20
3,729 119.50 XLON 09:12:15
3,639 119.85 XLON 09:22:45
3,465 119.90 XLON 09:27:08
4 119.90 XLON 09:27:08
3,495 120.00 XLON 09:40:27
3,454 120.05 XLON 09:49:02
4,955 120.25 XLON 10:02:57
2,577 119.85 XLON 10:15:01
1,064 119.85 XLON 10:15:01
1,524 119.70 XLON 10:25:31
1,925 119.70 XLON 10:25:31
2,890 119.65 XLON 10:35:12
500 119.65 XLON 10:35:12
1,325 119.65 XLON 10:45:16
2,133 119.65 XLON 10:45:16
3,425 119.95 XLON 11:03:53

5,157 119.95 XLON 11:04:01



3,461
3,454
5,039
3,627
1,423
1,999
16
3,441
3,478
3,421
3,456
2,542
4,286
3,475
3,495
3,451
2,752
691
3,376
3,503
3,446
3,461
3,492
118
4,969
5,642
3,440
3,467

3,397

119.65
119.55
119.35
119.15
119.10
119.10
118.90
118.90
118.65
118.65
118.50
118.15
118.10
117.80
117.85
117.40
117.45
117.45
117.50
117.90
117.70
117.85
118.00
118.05
118.05
117.60
117.50
117.30

117.40

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:18:34
11:25:59
11:43:52
11:54:58
12:01:26
12:01:26
12:15:34
12:15:44
12:24:02
12:34:21
12:45:45
12:55:15
13:05:47
13:19:00
13:29:53
13:36:19
13:43:22
13:43:22
13:51:30
14:01:51
14:06:51
14:16:37
14:22:54
14:31:03
14:31:03
14:37:41
14:41:02
14:45:29

14:51:26



3,515
3,598
3,651
3,632
3,015
550

3,524
3,657
4,172
4,647
1,180
3,685
4,861
4,785
104

4,724
4,950
4,789
4,807
4,816
1,622
3,396
4,842

2,933

117.45
117.15
117.15
117.00
116.90
116.90
116.75
116.85
116.75
116.80
116.35
116.35
116.25
116.20
117.05
117.05
116.90
117.50
117.15
116.85
116.70
116.70
117.20

117.25

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:56:05
15:00:00
15:04:07
15:09:38
15:15:27
15:15:27
15:19:37
15:24:07
15:30:30
15:36:47
15:45:45
15:45:45
15:53:15
15:58:44
16:02:22
16:02:22
16:06:40
16:12:49
16:15:07
16:19:13
16:23:33
16:23:33
16:26:36

16:28:15



